FLYING PROBES
•	 FOR ADAPTERLESS TESTING OF PCB´S
•	 FOR LONG LIFE APPLICATIONS
•	 HIGH REPEATABILITY
10
99
70
9

Temperature -45°C...+100°C
Spring Force (cN ±20%)
Version Preload Nominal
Standard 24 40
Standard 60 100
Travel (mm)
Version Nominal Maximum
Standard 2,0 10,0
Materials and Plating
Plunger Steel, Longtime gold plated
Barrel Brass, gold plated
Spring Music Wire, silver plated
Insert for
probe holder
Order Code Description Tip Style TS-# Material Ø in mm Plating
1095118 FL11829S020L100E38C111-2 29 S 0,20 L
1092272 FL17703S030L100A211 03 S 0,30 L
1092266 FL17710S050L100A741 10 S 0,50 L
1092274 FL17729S020L040A112 29 S 0,20 L
1092271 FL17729S020L100A111 29 S 0,20 L
1095396 FL17729S020L100B111-2 29 S 0,20 L
1092269 FL17730S060L100A611 30 S 0,60 L
1092273 FL17730S070L100A621 30 S 0,70 L
Edition 08/2022. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com